
 

 

 

 

राÕůीय िडज़ाइन संÖथान असम 
National Institute of Design Assam 
Tocklai, Rajabari, Jorhat-785014 

Assam 
 

NIDJ/2025-26/Estate/Electrical/217                                                 Dated:23.06.2025   
 

 

CORRIGENDUM - II 

 

In partial modification to Tender Notice No. NIDJ/2025-26/ESTATE/ELECTRICAL/NIT/184, The 
criteria for bidder participation have been amended and date of submission and date/time of opening 
the tender is extended as below: 

1. APDCL empanelled contractor or electrical contractor with 11 KV license work permit are allowed to 
participate. 

2. 

Sl. No. Clause Extension up to 
1. Last date of Submission 01.07.2025, 15.00 hrs 
2. Date/Time of Opening 01.07.2025, 15.30 hrs 

 

 
 

 
 

(Sd/-) 
Chief Administrative Officer (I/C) 
National Institute of Design Assam 

Jorhat - Assam 
 

 


